SEA WAYBILL OF L TO PORT OR COME	ADING FOR PORT BINED TRANSPORT	ži	Inte	egrated Shi	pping Serv	ices Ltd
PER / EXPORTER (NAME & ADDRESS) EYAL GABEL (EYAL)		BOOKING No.	- - FA429450		NAYBILL No. ZIMUHFA4294509	
HADAR 24						
RAMAT GAN			SPECIAL AGREEMENT: This Waybill is not a bill of lading and no bill of lading will be issued. The contract of carriage evidenced by this Waybill is deemed to be a contract of carriage as defined in Article 1(b) of the Hague Rules and Hague-Vistoy Rules (as applicable) and for shipments to or from or through the U.S.A., this Waybill shall be subject to U.S.C.OGSA which Act shall by this contract also apply to this Waybill as if this Waybill as if this Waybill is at 3 this Waybill as if the Goods. Defivery pursuant to this non-negatiable waybill will be made to the Consignee named, or his agent, on production of proof of identity at the Port of Destination or final Destination (8 contracted for), whichever applicable without surrender or delivey of this waybill.			
SIGNEE (NAME & ADDRESS) EYAL GABEL (EYAL) ASAF		FORWARDIN	G AGENT F.M.	C. No.		
3514 INTERNATIONAL DRIV WASHINGTON, DC 20008, U: PASSPORT #35842383		POINT AND	COUNTRY OF	ORIGIN (FOR SHIPPER'S I	REFERENCE ONLY)	
		POINT AND	JOONT RT OF	Oniday (i On Oral i Erro i	ier eneroe oner,	
I-NEGOTIABLE) FY (NAME & ADDRESS)				THER INSTRUCTIONS		
FLATRATE INTERNATIONAL 27 BRUCKNER BLVD BRONX. NY. 10454 TEL: 7184755786 EXT 137 INTERNATIONAL@FLATRA		SHIPE CY/C	Y	:: 307060 OARD 18/11/2022 erence: 57404		
AL CARRIAGE	CARRIAGE PLACE OF RECEIPT OF GOODS * (IF CONTRACTED FOR)					
ZIM LUANDA 96/N	PORT OF LOADING * V HAIFA				2	
T OF DESTINATION *	FINAL DESTINATION * (IF CONTRACTED FOR)	FURTHER RO	OUTING (AT SI	HIPPER'S EXPENSE. RISK	AND RESPONSIBILITY)	(3) \$1240 million
NEW YORK, NY			Outs research			
LIVE & NOS / CONT. NOS	PARTICULARS AS F	TION OF GOO	30 300000	T	WEIGHT	MEASUREMENT
MKS & NOS. / CONT. NOS.	DESCRIP	TION OF GOO			KGS	M3
1 CNT SEAL: 1536206 /DV20 (CY/CY)	USED HOUSEHOLD GOODS HS CODE 9403.10 SHIPPER'S LOAD STOWAGE CONT TARE WEIGHT: 21-		RELE	α		
	1 CONT TOT. TARE	: 2,140		CARGO W: TOTAL	1,436,00	GHT 15.64
CLAUSES AS PER ATT.LIS		ů.	PER	AMOUNT	PREPAID	COLLECT
IPPER'S DECLARED VALUE OF GOODS: apply and ad valorem freight will be charge	If shipper enters a value, Carriers "package" I	REM FREIGHT limitation of I				
NOTE-Devalued in exponent good order and condition up	iess otherwise stated herein, the Goods or packages or Contain	ners said to conta	in the units and	TOTAL	tract contained herein this Waybill	has hean sinned
ours of Goods specified herein for carriage subject to the serms and conditions of the Chemier's Tarill Ruleal from the see all Delivery (whichever is applicable). The Shipper agree value of the Goods as declared are unknown to and not or their of packages stated herein. If the acknowledged table premises without the Carrier being represented and able and the seed of the carrier being represented and able to the carrier being represented and able to the carrier being represented a	terms and conditions thereor (including the terms and contained the property of the property	ie) to the Port of it, quality, contents Shipper's represe sked and sealed b sich are conseque ections. Imigation	Sischarge or the seal(s) number enation as to the to the Shipper at only unknown to be. liberties and	by or on behalf of Zin FREIGHT PAYABLE AT	n Integrated Shipping Services L	id. (as Carrier).
iditions stated herein, whether written, printed, stamped of ther's Turiff Rules, Regulations and Schedules, without as Goods is made on the basis of the Shipper's acceptance	or otherwise incorporated on the tront and/or reverse side nerect deptions, as fully as if they were all signed by the Shipper, and t	of as well as the p the Carner's und	rovisions of the ertaking to carry	PLACE AND DATE OF IS	SUE	
fithout prejudice to the generality of the for	regoing, the Shipper's attention is drawn to the side hereof and include limitations of liability	fact that the	terms of	HAIFA on 18/11	/2022	
amage to the goods and delay. I addition, attention is drawn, inter alia, to ion), 14 (Paggarous and Hazardous Good	Clauses 7 (Notice of Loss, Time Bar), 13 (Ship is) and 22 (Law and Jurisdiction). The Package event that contents are carefully declared, itel	oper Declarat	ions), 19 entioned			

PACKING INVENTORY

Shipper Name:

EYAL GABEL (EYAL)

Packing Job Date:

09 Nov 2022

Origin Address:

Israel

Destination Address:

United States



Packed Items

Package	# Item	Comment	Wrapping	Room
1	Toys		Large Box	ļ
2	Toys]	Large Box	
3	Toys		Large Box	
4	Toys]	Large Box	
5	Toys		Large Box	
6	Toys]	Large Box	
7	Books		Book/Small Box	
8	Books		Book/Small Box	
9	Books		Book/Small Box	
10	Books		Book/Small Box	
11	Books		Book/Small Box	
12	Clothes		Medium Box	
13	Clothes		Medium Box	
14	Audio System		Wrapped	
15	Electric Appliance		Wrapped	
16	CD discs		Book/Small Box	
17	Pillows		Large Box	
18	Chest		Wrapped	
19	Chest		Wrapped	
20	Mattress		Wrapped	
21	Electronic Piano		Wrapped	
22	Piano Legs		Wrapped	
23	Board		Wrapped	
24	Audio System		Wrapped	
25	Pillows		Large Box	
26	Clothes		Medium Box	
27	Clothes		Medium Box	
28	Clothes		Medium Box	Scannanan
29	Clothes		Medium Box	

30	Clothes	Medium Box	
31	Clothes	Medium Box	
32	Clothes	Medium Box	
33	Clothes	Medium Box	
34	Bags	Medium Box	
35	Bookcase	Wrapped	
36	Bookcase	Wrapped	
37	Bookcase	Wrapped	
38	Bookcase	Wrapped	
39	Toys	Large Box	
40	Decorations	Wrapped	
41	Decorations	Wrapped	
42	Decorations	Wrapped	
43	Decorations	Wrapped	
44	Toys	Large Box	
45	Chest	Wrapped	
46	Mixer	Wrapped	
47	Vacuum Cleaner	Wrapped	
48	Decorations	Wrapped	
49	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
50	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	10.00
51	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
52	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
53	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
54	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
55	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
56	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
57	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
58	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
59	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
60	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
61	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
62	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
63	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
64	Chest	Wrapped	
65	Metal Shelves	Wrapped	
66	Shoes	Medium Box	
67	Shoes	Medium Box	
68	Clothes	Medium Box	

Total Number of Packages: 68

Used Boxes Count

Box Type	Quantity
Book/Small Box	21
Large Box	10
Medium Box	14
Wrapped	23



Issuing Post Name TEL AVIV Surname EYAL GABEL Given Name ASAF Passport Number 35842383 Entries

Issue Date 01JUL2022 Annotation EMBASSY OF ISRAEL WASHINGTON, DC

Control Number 2022181Ø18ØØ01

Visa Type /Class
O A2
Nationality
I SRL

27AUG1991

R4500313

1000

VNUSAEYAL<GABEL<<ASAF<<<<<<<<<<<



PASSPORT 11277

STATE OF ISRAEL מדינת מ

Type / ND Code of state / TD That Jop P / TT White State / TD That Jop State / TD That ASAF Nationality Authority -I.C. Passport al-JERUSALEM

Passport No. / משי דוכון 35842383 שם משפחה אייל גבל (אייל) שם פרעי אסף אזרחות . סמכות – ממונה דרכונים ב

P<ISREYAL<GABEL<EYAL<<ASAF<<<<<<<<<< 35842383<6ISR9108275M32042672<0381489<2<<<70

ISF Information

ISF Number MSW-20302995852	Reference Number 307060	ISF Type ISF-10	
Importer		Consignee	
Shipment Type 03 - Household Goods/Persor	nal Effects		
		Time Accepted 11/19/22 12:19:49 F	PM
Bills of Lading			
Carrier: Mode of Tr	ansportation: Vessel, Con	tainer	e in a series of the series of
Bill Type	Bill Number		Bill on File
Straight/Regular/Simple Bill	ZIMU HFA4294509		Yes
Selling Party			
EYAL GABEL ASAF Street Number: 24 Street Name: HADAR			
RAMAT GAN, IL			
Buying Party):		
EYAL GABEL ASAF			
Street Number: 3514 Street Name: INTERNATION WASHINGTON, DC 20008, U	AL DRIVE JS		·
Ship to Party			10 Company (10 Com
EYAL GABEL ASAF Street Number: 3514 Street Name: INTERNATION WASHINGTON, DC 20008, U		ı	
Container Stuffing Location	n	To the state of th	
EYAL GABEL ASAF	II		· · · · · · · ·
Street Number: 24 Street Name: HADAR			
RAMAT GAN, IL			
Consolidator			
A UNIVERS TRANSIT			
Street Number: 14			
Street Name: HADARIM ASHDOD, IL	0		
Manufacturer			
EYAL GABEL ASAF			1.75408 m . 1
Street Number: 24			
Street Name: HADAR RAMAT GAN, IL			
Part Number		Tariff Number	Country of Origin
N. E Pan		980400	IL
			to all Maria
Consignee EYAL GABEL (EYAL) ASAF	-	a a a	DUNS/DUNS+4: 358423
LEVAL GABEL LEVAL JASAL			The second state of the se

POWER OF ATTORNEY (To Clear My Personal Effects Shipment through U.S. Customs)

5.1 t-

Section 141.45, Title 19, United States Code of Federal Regulations requires a Costom House Broker to obtain a valid Power of Attorney before transacting business in the name of his principal (Importer of Records).

To expedite elemence of your abjuntant and to comply with U.S. regulations, please complete the information

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That, (abipper's full name) residing at 1 hereby constitutes and appoints the following Customs House Brokers: as a true and levelal agent and attorney of the granter named above for and in the name, place, and steed of said granter from this date and in Customs District and in no other name to make endorse, sign, declare, or swear to any entry, withdrawal, declaration, contificate, bill of lading or other document required by law or regulation in connection with the Importation, transportation, or exportation of any merchandise shipped or consigned by or to said grantor; to perform any act or condition which may be required by law or regulation in connection with such merchandise; to receive any merchandise deliverable to said granter; To make endorsements on bills of tading conferring authority to make entry and collect drawback, and to make, sign, declare, or swear to any statement supplemental statement, schedule, supplemental schedule, certificate of delivery, certificate of manufacturer, certificate of manufacturer, certificate of manufacturer, certificate of manufacturer and delivery, abstract of manufacturer records, declaration of proprietor on drawbeck entry, declaration of exporter on drawback entry, or any other efficient or document which may be required by law or regulation for drawback purposes, regardless of whether such bill of lading, aworn statement. schedule, certificate, abstract, declaration, or other affidavit or document is intended for filling in said district or in any To sign, seel, and deliver for and as the act of said granter any bond required by law or regulation in connection with to ago, see, and deaver to ano as the extra san grants, any both required by tax at regulation in consecution with the entry of imported merchandise or merchandise exported with our without benefit of drawback, or in connection with the entry, clearance, tading, unfailing or navigation of any vessel or other means of convoyance owned or operated by said grantor, and any and, all bonds which may be voluntarily given and accepted under applicable laws and regulations, consigned a and owner's declarations provided for in Section 485, Tariti Act of 1930, as amended, or affidavils in connection with the entry of merchandise; To sign and sweet to any documents and to perform any act that may be necessary or required by law or regulation in connection with the enturing, clearing, lading, unlading, or operation of any vessel or other means of equivoyance owned or operated by said grantor; And generally to transact at the customhouses in said district any and all curtom business, including making, significant and filling of protests under Section 514 of the Tarist Act of 1930, in which said greater is or may be concerned or interest and which may properly be transacted or performed by an agent and attorney, giving to said agent and attorney full power and authority to do anything whatever requisite and necessary to be done in the premises as fully as said granter could do if present and acting, hereby sailsfying and confirming all that the said agent and astorney shall inwfully do by virtue of those presents; the foregoing Power of Anomey to remain in full force and offert until the day of ______ in the year of ______ or until notice of revocation in writing is duly given to and received by a District Director of Customs of the district aforesaid. If the donor of this Power of Attorney is a partnership, said power shall in no case have any force or effect after the expiration of 2 years from the date of its receipt in the office of the District Director of Customs of the said district. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said (stripper's full name) has caused these presents to be algred: Witness # 1; Witness # 2:

med to a strip

DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY U.S. Customs and Border Protection

DECLARATION FOR FREE ENTRY OF UNACCOMPANIED ARTICLES

19 CFR 148.5, 148.52, 148.53, 148.77

FORM APPROVED OMB NO 1651-0014 Exp. 01-31-2010

GBF Form 3299 (10/09)

Paperwork Reduction Act Statement: An agency may not conduct or sponsor an information collection and a parson is not required to respond to this information collection and a parson is not required to respond to this information unless it displays a current vetil OMS confor number and an expiration date. The confor number for the collection is 1851-2010. The estimated average time to complete this application is 45 minutes. If you have any comments regarding the burden estimate you can write to U.S. Customs and Border Protection, Office of Regulations and Rutings, 799 9th Street, NVV Washington DC 20229.

	All of your statemants are su	G FREE ENTRY bject to verifical	ion. Paise declarations	or failure to declare affic	ies could result in penaltic	3/3.)
3. IMPORTER'S NAME (Lest, II EVAL	GABEL, ASAF		08/2	P/22	M/15/22	RIVAL
194. IMPORTER'S U.S. ADDRES	S *	1,4	S IMPORTER'S I	PORT OF ARRIVAL ES, WASH I NGTO	V DC" (IAD)	-
	•			RIVING VESSEL CARRIE		
7 NAME(S) OF ACCOMPANY	NG HOUSEHOLD MEMBER	S (wife, husband	1. minor children, etc.)		A	
STATE OF THE PARTY	EYAL NITZAN ((WIFF)			γ γι 1. 21. ₁₀₀ Β Δ.Β.(1.x)	
6 THE ARTICLES FOR WHICH FREE ENTRY IS CLAMED SELONG TO ME AND/OR M FAMILY AND WERE IMPOR	Y	B. NAME OF	VESSEL/CARRIER	C. FROM (Country)	D. BIL OR AWE OF	LI NO
PART II - TO BE COMPLETED		C - Specie III	NO NUMBERS "	41575 AMILY		
9. RESIDENCY ("X" appropriate		O.S. PERSON	A. NAME OF COL	ACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE	LENGTH OF TIME	- 1
declare that my place of rest	dence sproad Lijis L] was ₽	The runner of God		Yr.	Mo
C. RESIDENCY STATUS UPON		Participal Control of the Control of	Paranchi da santa	favolities to	· Comment in the Comment	
(1) Returning resident of the 10 STATEMENT(S) OF ELIGIBI			L a. Emigrating to	the U.S.	h. Visiting the U.S.	
Applicable to RESIDENT O All parsonal effects for which me or for my account. (9804.)	s for which free entry is sough count or I am an emigrant w .00.10,8804.00:15, HTSUSA, NLY: I free entry is sought were tal 00.45, HTSUSA)	It were taken no owned and ten abroad by	ent (2) Any vehicle imporied are carriage of a conveyance	of which I or my family wa of use, and are not inlen (50.05, HTSUSA) is, Iraliers, bloycles or othe of for the transport of mala articles as are appropriate to (9804.00.35, HTSUSA)	or means of conveyance and my family and such in a to my personal use of the	being cidental
PART III - TO BE COMPLETED) BY U.S. PERSONNEL AND	D EVACUEES C	NLY		PARTIES AND PROPERTY AND	A STATE OF
I, the undersigned, the owner, in were in direct personal possessi- into the United States because or station outside the United States United States; and that they are Free entry for these effects is cla	iporter, or agent of the import on of the importer, or of a me if the termination of assignment and the CBP Territory of the not imported for sale or for the atmost uncler Subheading Mo:	ter of the person ember of the imp ant to extended of a United States, ne account of an 9805,00,50, Ha	ial and household affectors is amily residing width (as defined in sections of Government) and that remonized Tariff Schedu	ds for which the entry is a with the importer, while ab- inger of the Customer of the United States.	daimed, hereby certify the road, and that they were ome Regulations! at a po- s evacuating the importer slooholic beverages or dis	it they impored st or to the para
1 DATE OF IMPORTER'S LAS	T DEPARTURE FROM THE	U.S.	2. A COPY OF THE	IMPORTER'S TRAVEL O WERE ISSUED ON:		
PART IV - TO BE COMPLETE requirements and must be	D BY ALL PERSONS SEEK specifically declared herein. F	ING FREE ENT Please check all	RY OF ARTICLES (Ca applicable items and it	artain articles may be sub st them separately in item	ject to duty and/or other O on the reverse.)	846 - NE.44 45 - 15
A. For U.S. Personnel, Evacue (1) Articles for the account of other person.		dents [The second secon	irion-Residento ONLY ad effects (3) P and used less	oraign household effects broad and used more the sar	
(3) Firearms and/or ammunition.	(4) Alcoholic articles		. For Resident ONLY	28	e out to the many of the	
(5) Fruits, plants, seeds,	(6) Fish, wildlife, an		(9) Personal affects	acquired abroad		
meets, or pirds.	products thereo			Scles adquired in the Unit and abroad on another trip		
	Acres de la companya	100		rçac for which alterations	on/spains wars carlorma	o sicrosi

D. LIST OF ARTICLES (1) ITEM NUMBER CHECKED IN PART IV. A., B., C	(2) DESCRIPTION	DN OF MERCHANDISE .	(3) VALUE OF COST OF REPAIRS	(4) EOREIGN MERCHANDISE TRIP State where in the U. was acquired or whan and a declared to CSP	s the foreign marchandisa where if was previously
	14				40
		*			
and a second					
d					
	110 1	8			
		*			
		334			
A		9		105	
		or attraction at New York			Les SPUIS AND CONTRACTOR
PART V CARRIER'S The undersigned carrier The the councy of COOS	CERTIFICATE AND I	RELEASE ORDER use order the articles descri-	oed in PART I, 8., mus 484(h), Tariif ACI of 18	t be raleased, hereby certifics illu 330	t lite person named in Part I,
In accordance will prov	isions of section 434()	n). Tamilf Act of 1930, author	nty is hereby given to r	Stages the shocks to seath entired	Date
1 NAME OF CARRIER			2: SIGNATU	RE OF AGEINT (Pro) and sign)	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #
16 (************************************	NCO-NAPIUL - NO NE NE NE		SERVING EDEE ENT	2. f	
I the undersigned, cer	tily that this declaration	ETED BY ALL PERSONS in is correct and complete.	pure medicaria in 1914	阿尔斯斯特里 斯斯斯	
A. Authorized A	Agent (From facts out	ained from the importer)	E. Imeur	. 1'3/ DATE	
2 SIGNATURE	europe selfi.	do	at the death and other in	10/2/22	oyear of elabrate y to account
*An Authorized Agent declaration (see 19 C	s delined as a parson FR 141.19, 141.32, 14	who has actual knowledge 1.33).	CHANG FECUS ENG WHICH IN	specifically empowered under a.	
PART VII - C	OBP USE CHLY and Released)	1. SIGNATURE OF CE	- ACCUMPA	Ť.	Control was been been broken transfer.

95.

Department of the Treasury United State Customs Service

Supplemental Declaration For Unaccompanied Personal and Household Effects

10	The second secon		ELVED DECORD TO 1 4 DES
	(Last Name, First & Middle)	EYAL GAREL, ASAF	S. All to
	(2) Date of Birth 08/27/9	1 (3) Citizenship	ISRAFL
10.4	(4.) Passport Information (Course & Number)	ISRAEL, 35842383	
survival e u cluss un contan	Z45.) EIN Number	NOTE: \$4,000-1, \$1,000 \$2,000 \$1,00	9. 10
	6. Resident Allen Number		
	(7.) U.S Address	(8.) Foreign Address	h 10 ルンドルコ
4	79. Reason For Moving	10. Employer	l
	11. Position with the Company	12. Length of Employ	ment
• .	13. Nature of the Business	(h. y.)	
	14. Name and telephone number of a	company official who can verify the el-	ove information
10	15. Name and address of freight forw	rattlers, packers and shipping egants	, is
	18. Sulpmen; lunerary (specific place	वर्र भवस्ता <u>त्त्र</u> क्रम्य ज्ञालकाव्यक्तिस्य १५७७३)	
	17. Carliffcation (ciréle mei A	Authorized Agent Alice Sim	Striffie;
	(PR.) Signature		